:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6225193

Apr 15, 2023 - 02:43 (UTC)

In epoch 194,537 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 516325 - 0.182866468 ETH®
382.30 USD

2 516326 - 0.215909057 ETH®
451.37 USD

3 516327 - 0.182950457 ETH&®
382.47 USD

4 516328 - 0.227454220 ETH®
475.51 USD

S 516329 - 0.249049810 ETH®
520.66 USD

6 516330 - 0.182907722 ETH®
382.38 USD

7 516331 - 0.215681661 ETH®
450.90 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6225193
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/194537
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516331

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

016332

516333

016334

916335

516336

516338

516339

Validator Id

242895

Amount

- 0.182734343
382.02 USD

- 0.234619384
490.49 USD

- 0.216335650
452.27 USD

- 0.183038109
382.65 USD

- 0.182947435
382.46 USD

- 0.215210362
449.91 USD

- 0.215029820
449 .54 USD

- 0.215850849
451.25 USD

- 0.248109600
518.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.032784431
68.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516332
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516333
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516334
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516335
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516336
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516337
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516338
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516339
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/516340
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/242895

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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